
17. Brakelsieker Volkslauf 2023

Zieleinlaufliste Laufen 9 km

Platz

Start

Nr. Name Vorname Jahrg. M/W AK Verein

1. 91 Pauls  Peter 1981 m M40

Buena Vista 

Fitnessclub

2. 66 Priebe  Philip 1976 m M45

ESV Eintracht 

Hameln

3. 52 Hauch  Peter 1985 m M35 Hillpower

4. 90 Stollmeier  André 1982 m M40

ASG Teutoburger 

Wald

5. 25 Stuckmann  Thomas 1968 m M55 Bad Salzuflen

6. 88 Rost  Lucas 1972 m M50

RSV 

Waddenhausen

7. 57 Wolf  Elke 1977 w W45 SCC Scharmede

8. 83 Kützemeier  Jens 1966 m M55

Blomberger 

Nelkenläufer

9. 61 Hil  Bohdan 1997 m Männer Ukraine

10. 82 Eickhoff  Dirk 1959 m M60 SV Kollerbeck

11. 81 Hochfeldt  Jan-Thomas 1988 m M35 TV Lemgo

12. 78 Thomas  Axel 1967 m M55 SV Kollerbeck

13. 23 Begemann  Jörg 1964 m M55

14. 60 Kornalewski  Maik 1971 m M50

15. 448 Drexhage  Martin 1963 m M60 Herford

16. 85 Echterling  Udo 1974 m M45 Team Egger

17. 79 Rheker  Johannes 1954 m M65 SV Kollerbeck

18. 80 Fuhrmann  Georg 1958 m M65 SV Kollerbeck

19. 76 Stücke  Martin 1965 m M55

BSG Sparkasse 

Lemgo

20. 121

Schlütsmeier-

Hage  Henning 1959 m M60

BSG Sparkasse 

Lemgo

21. 87 Müller  Inge 1960 w W60 TuS 13 Hembsen

22. 86 Müller  Rainer 1964 m M55 TuS 13 Hembsen

23. 20 Müller  Tobias 1976 m M45 TUS 08 Brakelsiek

24. 29 Krapf  Ferdinand 1987 m M35

Erdinger Active 

TEAM

25. 89 Jäger  Michael 1972 m M50

26. 73 Stürmer  Svetlana 1978 w W45

27. 84 Laureyns  Hendrik 1961 m M60 Team Egger

28. 68 Jochim  Katja 1971 w W50 TV Lemgo

29. 63 Kortekamp  Bernd 1960 m M60 TV Lemgo

30. 53 Gedeon  Siegmund 1948 m M75 DLRG Lemgo

31. 72 Heistermann  Peter 1959 m M60

32. 50 Oppermann  Frank 1963 m M60 LG TuS Vinsebeck



33. 67

Turow-

Gaszczak  Michaela 1967 w W55 SCW Liemke

34. 64 Thielke  Albert 1950 m M70

35. 62 Rupp  Monika 1965 w W55 SCC Scharmede

Anzahl: 35

Zieleinlaufliste Laufen 9 km W/M

W

Platz

Start

Nr. Name Vorname Jahrg. M/W AK Verein

1. 57 Wolf  Elke 1977 w W45 SCC Scharmede

2. 87 Müller  Inge 1960 w W60 TuS 13 Hembsen

3. 73 Stürmer  Svetlana 1978 w W45

4. 68 Jochim  Katja 1971 w W50 TV Lemgo

5. 67

Turow-

Gaszczak  Michaela 1967 w W55 SCW Liemke

6. 62 Rupp  Monika 1965 w W55 SCC Scharmede

M

1. 91 Pauls  Peter 1981 m M40

Buena Vista 

Fitnessclub

2. 66 Priebe  Philip 1976 m M45

ESV Eintracht 

Hameln

3. 52 Hauch  Peter 1985 m M35 Hillpower

4. 90 Stollmeier  André 1982 m M40

ASG Teutoburger 

Wald

5. 25 Stuckmann  Thomas 1968 m M55 Bad Salzuflen

6. 88 Rost  Lucas 1972 m M50

RSV 

Waddenhausen

7. 83 Kützemeier  Jens 1966 m M55

Blomberger 

Nelkenläufer

8. 61 Hil  Bohdan 1997 m Männer Ukraine

9. 82 Eickhoff  Dirk 1959 m M60 SV Kollerbeck

10. 81 Hochfeldt  Jan-Thomas 1988 m M35 TV Lemgo

11. 78 Thomas  Axel 1967 m M55 SV Kollerbeck

12. 23 Begemann  Jörg 1964 m M55

13. 60 Kornalewski  Maik 1971 m M50

14. 448 Drexhage  Martin 1963 m M60 Herford

15. 85 Echterling  Udo 1974 m M45 Team Egger

16. 79 Rheker  Johannes 1954 m M65 SV Kollerbeck

17. 80 Fuhrmann  Georg 1958 m M65 SV Kollerbeck

18. 76 Stücke  Martin 1965 m M55

BSG Sparkasse 

Lemgo

19. 121

Schlütsmeier-

Hage  Henning 1959 m M60

BSG Sparkasse 

Lemgo

20. 86 Müller  Rainer 1964 m M55 TuS 13 Hembsen



21. 20 Müller  Tobias 1976 m M45 TUS 08 Brakelsiek

22. 29 Krapf  Ferdinand 1987 m M35

Erdinger Active 

TEAM

23. 89 Jäger  Michael 1972 m M50

24. 84 Laureyns  Hendrik 1961 m M60 Team Egger

25. 63 Kortekamp  Bernd 1960 m M60 TV Lemgo

26. 53 Gedeon  Siegmund 1948 m M75 DLRG Lemgo

27. 72 Heistermann  Peter 1959 m M60

28. 50 Oppermann  Frank 1963 m M60 LG TuS Vinsebeck

29. 64 Thielke  Albert 1950 m M70

Anzahl: 35



Zeit

00:34:24,50

00:36:18,28

00:37:08,35

00:39:00,17

00:39:08,59

00:41:26,14

00:42:38,06

00:42:38,62

00:44:30,62

00:44:34,18

00:44:43,29

00:46:56,28

00:46:59,35

00:47:25,25

00:48:37,25

00:49:33,71

00:49:39,90

00:49:43,96

00:49:54,43

00:50:15,71

00:52:59,57

00:53:00,25

00:54:05,57

00:54:10,15

00:54:44,62

00:56:00,81

00:56:36,18

00:56:38,73

00:57:53,96

00:57:59,84

00:59:11,87

01:00:19,90



01:02:13,10

01:03:59,34

01:17:10,42

Zeit

00:42:38,06

00:52:59,57

00:56:00,81

00:56:38,73

01:02:13,10

01:17:10,42

00:34:24,50

00:36:18,28

00:37:08,35

00:39:00,17

00:39:08,59

00:41:26,14

00:42:38,62

00:44:30,62

00:44:34,18

00:44:43,29

00:46:56,28

00:46:59,35

00:47:25,25

00:48:37,25

00:49:33,71

00:49:39,90

00:49:43,96

00:49:54,43

00:50:15,71

00:53:00,25



00:54:05,57

00:54:10,15

00:54:44,62

00:56:36,18

00:57:53,96

00:57:59,84

00:59:11,87

01:00:19,90

01:03:59,34


